CSI - Comitato Provinciale di Napoli

JUNIORES MASCHILE maschile stagione 2022/2023

Giornata 1
230780 1100
230781 1101

Giornata 2
230782 1102
230783 1103

Giornata 3
230786 1104
230787 1105

Giornata 4
230789 1107
230788 1106

Giornata 5
230791 1109
230790 1108

Giornata 6
230792 1110
230793 1111

Ven 05/05/23
Ven 05/05/23

Sab 15/04/23
Ven 26/05/23

Sab 06/05/23
Ven 12/05/23

Sab 22/04/23
Ven 19/05/23

Mer 17/05/23
Mer 31/05/23

Mar 04/04/23
Sab 20/05/23

19:00
19:30

18:00
19:30

19:00
20:15

19:30
19:30

19:00
19:30

18:00
18:30

napoli’'vomero
sant'antonio abate

saviano
sant'antonio abate

saviano
napoli’'vomero

saviano
napoli/'vomero

sant'antonio abate
napoli/'vomero

sant'antonio abate
saviano

Liceo Statale "Leon Battista Alberti" NEW VOLLEY TORRE EAGLE ALBERTI
Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI SAVIANO SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL EAGLE ALBERTI
Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC NEW VOLLEY TORRE

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI SAVIANO SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL
Liceo Statale "Leon Battista Alberti" EAGLE ALBERTI

NEW VOLLEY TORRE
SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY

PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI SAVIANO| SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL
Liceo Statale "Leon Battista Alberti" EAGLE ALBERTI

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY
NEW VOLLEY TORRE

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova NEW VOLLEY TORRE
Liceo Statale "Leon Battista Alberti" EAGLE ALBERTI

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VOLLEY
SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL

Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Novea SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA VC EAGLE ALBERTI
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI SAVIANO| NEW VOLLEY TORRE SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL



Riferimenti squadre

NEW VOLLEY TORRE A.S.D. NEW VOLLEY TORRE

SANTA MARIA ROSA NOVA ASD CENTRO SANTA MARI/BRANCA SALVATORE
EAGLE ALBERTI ASD L.B. ALBERTI VULCANO FRANCESCO
SAVIANO VOLLEYBALL VOLLEY SAN PAOLO RAFFAELE PARISI

Indirizzi palestre

Liceo Statale "Leon Battista Alberti" NAPOLI/VOMERO
Palaofficina - Centro Santa Maria Rosa Nova SANT'ANTONIO ABATE
PALAZZETTO DELLO SPORT DI SAVIANO SAVIANO

antonioafeltral@gmail.com 3664429681
wulcano@libero.it 3294225855
massilello@libero.it 3464305283

Via Pigna, 178, 80128 Napoli NA
Via P.Borsellino, 4 - 80057
VIA FALCONE E BORSELLINO 80039



